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Friday, November 30, 2018

Location
Western Metal Concourse (Petco Park)
San Diego Natural History Museum

Saturday, December 1, 2018

Location

Sapphire Ballroom AB (Hilton San Diego
Bayfront)

Section 124 - The Porch (Petco Park)
Section 124 - The Porch (Petco Park)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Sunday, December 2, 2018

Location
Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)

Grand Ballroom 7 (Marriott Marquis San
Diego Marina)

Room 31B (San Diego Convention
Center)

Room 24B (San Diego Convention
Center)

Grand Hall D (Manchester Grand Hyatt
San Diego)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
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Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
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Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Monday, December 3, 2018

Location
Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)

Room 9 (San Diego Convention Center)
Ballroom 20D (San Diego Convention
Center)

Ballroom 20D (San Diego Convention
Center)

Ballroom 20D (San Diego Convention
Center)

Room 6A (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)

Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)
Ballroom 20A (San Diego Convention
Center)

Time
1:30 PM - 4:45 PM
2:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Time

11:15 AM - 12:15 PM

2:30 PM - 3:00 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
6:15 PM - 8:15 PM
6:15 PM - 8:15 PM
6:15 PM - 8:15 PM

6:15 PM - 8:15 PM
6:15 PM - 8:15 PM
6:15 PM - 8:15 PM

6:15 PM - 8:15 PM

Time
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM

9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
12:30 PM

4:30 PM-6:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Time
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM

7:00 AM - 8:30 AM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
7:30 PM

Session Type
Trainee Activities and Services
Workshop

Session Type
Trainee Activities and Services

Trainee Activities and Services
Trainee Activities and Services
Oral and Poster Abstracts
Oral and Poster Abstracts
Oral and Poster Abstracts

Oral and Poster Abstracts
Oral and Poster Abstracts

Oral and Poster Abstracts

Oral and Poster Abstracts

Session Type
Educational Session

Educational Session
Oral Session
Spotlight Sessions
Oral Session

Oral Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session

Poster Session

Poster Session

Session Type
Educational Session

Educational Session

Oral Session
Oral Session

Oral Session
Oral Session
Oral Session

Poster Session
Poster Session

Poster Session
Poster Session
Poster Session

Poster Session
Oral Session

Abstract #

Abstract #

1565
1639
1702
1877
1884
2011

2157

Abstract #

405

493

480

2655
2892
2932

2978
3174
3241
3282
3294
3302
3325
3446
3561

4789

4801

Abstract #

826

951

952

899

4053
4153

4221
4233
4518

4820
1008
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Author
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Title
Blood Drops: Hematology 201: A mid-level clinical topic
7th Annual Bone Marrow Transplant (BMT) Winter Workshop

Title
Career Development Lunch Session: PhD Careers 2

PhD Careers: Blood Buddies/Mentor Session 1

PhD Careers: Blood Buddies/Mentor Session 2

Genetic Analysis of Plasmablastic Lymphomas in HIV (+) Patients Reveals Novel Driver Regulators of the Noncanonical NF-Kb Pathway

Evaluation of Maintenance Therapy in Cutaneous T-Cell Lymphoma Patients Receiving Total Skin Electron Beam Radiation Therapy

The Lymphoma Epidemiology of Outcomes (LEO) Cohort Study Reflects the Demographics and Subtypes of Patients Diagnosed with Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma in the United
States

African-American Patients with Monoclonal Gammopathy Have a Reduced Risk of Transformation to Clinical Myeloma: Results of a Prospective Study SWOG S0120
Outcomes of Myeloma Patients with Deletion 1p Receiving Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) Therapy

Phase Il Trial of Ixazomib and Dexamethasone Versus Ixazomib, Dexamethasone and Lenalidomide, Randomized with NFKB2 Rearrangement. (Proteasome Inhibitor NFKB2
Rearrangement Driven Trial, PINR)

Evaluation of All Cause of Death after High Dose Chemotherapy and Autologous Stem Cell Transplant in Hodgkin Lymphoma and Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma

Title
Follicular Lymphoma: Have We Made Progress?

Novel Immunotherapy Approaches to Follicular Lymphoma

Immunoglobulin Lambda Translocations Identify Poor Outcome and IMiD Resistance in Multiple Myeloma and Co-Occur with Hyperdiploidy

Hemophilia Care in 2019

An Evaluation of Promis Health Domains in Adults with Hemophilia: A Cross-Sectional Study

Vasoactive Intestinal Peptide Synthesis in Transplant Recipients Critically Requlate Donor T Cell Alloreactivity and Graft-Versus-Host Disease

Oncolytics Virus Replication Using Pelareorep (Reolysin) and Carfilzomib in Relapsed Myeloma Patients Increases PD-L1 Expression with Clinical Responses

Long Term Follow-up of a Phase 2 Study Examining Intratumoral G100 Alone and in Combination with Pembrolizumab in Patients with Follicular Lymphoma
Nivolumab Treatment Beyond Investigator-Assessed Progression: Extended Follow-up in Patients with Relapsed/Refractory Classical Hodgkin Lymphoma from the Phase 2
CheckMate 205 Study

Utilization of a Novel Method of Detection of CD30 Expression in Diffuse Large B-Cell Lymphoma

Whole Genome DNA Methylation Analysis of CoMMpass Identifies Biomarkers of Multiple Myeloma Survival

Outcomes and Clinical Features of Patients with 1g+ Multiple Myeloma Treated with Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone

Outcomes of Myeloma Patients with t(11;14) Receiving Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) Induction Therapy

Efficacy of Induction Thearapy with Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) in 1000 Newly Diagnosed Multiple Myeloma (MM) Patients

Impact of Early Progression on Long Term Outcomes Among Myeloma Patients Receiving Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) Induction Therapy
CD31 Expression Defines Heterogeneity of Donor Plasmacytoid Dendritic Cell Populations That Home to the Thymus: Implications for Control of GvHD

Safety and Efficacy of Evomela™ in Myeloma Autotransplants

Survivor and Caregiver Perceptions of Lymphoma: A Qualitative Study

Priorities for Rural Lymphoma Survivors: An Exploratory Study

Using Informatics Tools to Characterize Precision Medicine Treatments for Diffuse Large B-Cell Lymphoma (DLBCL)

Title
Follicular Lymphoma: Have We Made Progress?

Novel Immunotherapy Approaches to Follicular Lymphoma

Outcomes of Direct Oral Anticoagulant- and Warfarin-Associated Hemorrhage: A Single Center Retrospective Cohort Study
Myeloma: Pathophysiology and Pre-Clinical Studies, excluding Therapy: Targeting MCL1 and Other Molecular Vulnerabilities in Multiple Myeloma

Myeloma Patient-Derived MCL1 Point Mutations Can Influence MCL1-Inhibitor Function

Preclinical Activity of Novel MCL1 Inhibitor AZD5991 in Multiple Myeloma

Evaluation of in vivo CART transgene levels in relapsed/refractory pediatric and young adult ALL and adult DLBCL Tisagenlecleucel-treated patients

Phase 1b Dose Escalation Study of Bl 836858 and Azacitidine in Previously Untreated AML: Results from Beat AML S2
Intensive Induction Regimens after Deferring Initial Therapy Are Not Associated with Improved Progression-Free or Overall Survival in Patients with Mantle Cell Lymphoma (MCL)

Circulating B Cell Subsets from Untreated Diffuse Large B Cell Lymphoma (DLBCL) Patients Resemble Those of Patients with Autoimmune Disease
Characterization of Clinical Features and Survival of Patients with Autoimmune-Associated Diffuse Large B Cell Lymphoma in a Large Institutional Cohort
Donor Plasmacytoid Dendritic Cells Home to the Thymus of the Transplant Recipient and Limit Graft Versus Host Diseases through Production of Vasoactive Intestinal Polypeptide

Influenza Vaccination Rates during the First Year after Diagnosis of Diffuse Large B Cell Lymphoma
A Role for Syntenin-1 in Multiple Myeloma Cell Survival
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