ASH Annual Meeting, December 1-4, 2018 (pre-conference November 29-30)

Presentation Schedule for Winship Cancer Institute of Emory University and Emory University School of Medicine Faculty, Trainees and Students

Friday, November 30, 2018					
Location Western Metal Concourse (Petco Park) San Diego Natural History Museum	Time 1:30 PM - 4:45 PM 2:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Session Type Trainee Activities and Services Workshop	Abstract #	Author Christopher R. Flowers, MD, MS Edmund K. Waller, MD, PhD and Marcel van den Brink, MD, PhD (Co-Chairs)	Title <u>Blood Drops:</u> 7th Annual Bo
Saturday, December 1, 2018					
Location Sapphire Ballroom AB (Hilton San Diego Bayfront) Section 124 - The Porch (Petco Park) Section 124 - The Porch (Petco Park) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	Time 11:15 AM - 12:15 PM 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 6:15 PM - 8:15 PM	Session Type Trainee Activities and Services Trainee Activities and Services Trainee Activities and Services Oral and Poster Abstracts	Abstract #	Author Lawrence H. Boise, PhD Lawrence H. Boise, PhD Lawrence H. Boise, PhD Leon Bernal-Mizrachi, MD	Title Career Devel PhD Careers PhD Careers Genetic Analy
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:15 PM - 8:15 PM 6:15 PM - 8:15 PM	Oral and Poster Abstracts Oral and Poster Abstracts	1639 1702	Pamela Allen, MD, MSc Christopher R. Flowers, MD, MS	Evaluation of The Lymphon States
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:15 PM - 8:15 PM 6:15 PM - 8:15 PM 6:15 PM - 8:15 PM	Oral and Poster Abstracts Oral and Poster Abstracts Oral and Poster Abstracts	1877 1884 2011	Madhav V. Dhodapkar, MBBS Levani Odikadze, MD, MPH Leon Bernal-Mizrachi, MD	African-Ameri Outcomes of Phase II Trial Rearrangeme
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:15 PM - 8:15 PM	Oral and Poster Abstracts	2157	Danielle Roberts, PA-C	Evaluation of
Sunday, December 2, 2018					
Location Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)	Time 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM	Session Type Educational Session	Abstract #	Author Christopher R. Flowers, MD, MS (Chair)	Title Follicular Lym
Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)	9:30 AM - 11:00 AM	Educational Session		Christopher R. Flowers, MD, MS (Speaker)	Novel Immun
Grand Ballroom 7 (Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina)	12:30 PM	Oral Session	405	Benjamin G. Barwick, PhD	Immunoglobu
Room 31B (San Diego Convention Center)	4:30 PM-6:00 PM	Spotlight Sessions		Christine L Kempton, MD, MSc	<u>Hemophilia C</u>
Room 24B (San Diego Convention Center)	4:30 PM	Oral Session	493	Vaughn Barry, PhD, MPH	An Evaluation
Grand Hall D (Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego)	5:45 PM	Oral Session	480	Yiwen Li, BS, MMSc	Vasoactive In
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session Poster Session	2655 2892	Craig C. Hofmeister, MD, MPH Christopher R. Flowers, MD, MS	Oncolytics Vir Long Term Fo
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	2932	Jonathon B. Cohen, MD, MS	Nivolumab Tr CheckMate 2
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	2978	Oscar Calzada, BS	Utilization of a
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	3174	Benjamin G. Barwick, PhD	Whole Genor
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session Poster Session	3241 3282	Timothy M. Schmidt, MD Jonathan L. Kaufman, MD	Outcomes an Outcomes of
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	3294	Nisha Joseph, MD	Efficacy of Inc
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	3302	Ajay K. Nooka, MD, MPH	Impact of Ear
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	3325	Alina Ulezko Antonova	CD31 Expres
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	3446	Kimberly Amelsberg	Safety and Ef
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	3561	Jackelyn B. Payne, MPH, BS, BA	Survivor and
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	4789	Jackelyn B. Payne, MPH, BS, BA	Priorities for F
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	4801	Sharvil Piyush Patel	Using Informa
Monday, December 3, 2018					
Location Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)	Time 7:00 AM - 8:30 AM	Session Type Educational Session	Abstract #	Author Christopher R. Flowers, MD, MS (Chair)	Title Follicular Lym
Hall AB (San Diego Convention Center)	7:00 AM - 8:30 AM	Educational Session		Christopher R. Flowers, MD, MS (Speaker)	Novel Immun
Room 9 (San Diego Convention Center) Ballroom 20D (San Diego Convention Center)	3:30 PM 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM	Oral Session Oral Session	826	Lorraine Cafuir, MD Lawrence H. Boise, PhD (Moderator)	Outcomes of Myeloma: Par
Ballroom 20D (San Diego Convention Center)	5:00 PM	Oral Session	951	Brandon Chen	<u>Myeloma Pat</u>
Ballroom 20D (San Diego Convention Center)	5:15 PM	Oral Session	952	Shannon M. Matulis, PhD	Preclinical Ac
Room 6A (San Diego Convention Center)		Oral Session	899	Edmund K. Waller, MD, PhD	Evaluation of
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session Poster Session	4053 4153	William Blum, MD Krithika Shanmugasundaram, MD	Phase 1b Dos Intensive Indu
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session	4221	Jean L. Koff, MD	Circulating B
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Poster Session Poster Session	4233 4518	Ann Cameron Barr Yitong Wang, MD	Characterizat
			100-		
Hall GH (San Diego Convention Center) Ballroom 20A (San Diego Convention Center)	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 7:30 PM	Poster Session Oral Session	4820 1008	Andres Chang, MD, PhD Tyler Moser-Katz	Influenza Vac <u>A Role for Sy</u>

s: Hematology 201: A mid-level clinical topic Bone Marrow Transplant (BMT) Winter Workshop

elopment Lunch Session: PhD Careers 2

rs: Blood Buddies/Mentor Session 1

rs: Blood Buddies/Mentor Session 2

alysis of Plasmablastic Lymphomas in HIV (+) Patients Reveals Novel Driver Regulators of the Noncanonical NF-Kb Pathway

of Maintenance Therapy in Cutaneous T-Cell Lymphoma Patients Receiving Total Skin Electron Beam Radiation Therapy

oma Epidemiology of Outcomes (LEO) Cohort Study Reflects the Demographics and Subtypes of Patients Diagnosed with Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma in the United

erican Patients with Monoclonal Gammopathy Have a Reduced Risk of Transformation to Clinical Myeloma: Results of a Prospective Study SWOG S0120 of Myeloma Patients with Deletion 1p Receiving Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) Therapy al of Ixazomib and Dexamethasone Versus Ixazomib, Dexamethasone and Lenalidomide, Randomized with NFKB2 Rearrangement. (Proteasome Inhibitor NFKB2) nent Driven Trial, PINR)

of All Cause of Death after High Dose Chemotherapy and Autologous Stem Cell Transplant in Hodgkin Lymphoma and Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma

mphoma: Have We Made Progress?

inotherapy Approaches to Follicular Lymphoma

oulin Lambda Translocations Identify Poor Outcome and IMiD Resistance in Multiple Myeloma and Co-Occur with Hyperdiploidy

Care in 2019

on of Promis Health Domains in Adults with Hemophilia: A Cross-Sectional Study

Intestinal Peptide Synthesis in Transplant Recipients Critically Regulate Donor T Cell Alloreactivity and Graft-Versus-Host Disease

/irus Replication Using Pelareorep (Reolysin) and Carfilzomib in Relapsed Myeloma Patients Increases PD-L1 Expression with Clinical Responses Follow-up of a Phase 2 Study Examining Intratumoral G100 Alone and in Combination with Pembrolizumab in Patients with Follicular Lymphoma Freatment Beyond Investigator-Assessed Progression: Extended Follow-up in Patients with Relapsed/Refractory Classical Hodgkin Lymphoma from the Phase 2 205 Study

f a Novel Method of Detection of CD30 Expression in Diffuse Large B-Cell Lymphoma

ome DNA Methylation Analysis of CoMMpass Identifies Biomarkers of Multiple Myeloma Survival

and Clinical Features of Patients with 1q+ Multiple Myeloma Treated with Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone

of Myeloma Patients with t(11;14) Receiving Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) Induction Therapy

nduction Thearapy with Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) in 1000 Newly Diagnosed Multiple Myeloma (MM) Patients

arly Progression on Long Term Outcomes Among Myeloma Patients Receiving Lenalidomide, Bortezomib, and Dexamethasone (RVD) Induction Therapy

ession Defines Heterogeneity of Donor Plasmacytoid Dendritic Cell Populations That Home to the Thymus: Implications for Control of GvHD

Efficacy of Evomela™ in Myeloma Autotransplants

d Caregiver Perceptions of Lymphoma: A Qualitative Study

r Rural Lymphoma Survivors: An Exploratory Study

natics Tools to Characterize Precision Medicine Treatments for Diffuse Large B-Cell Lymphoma (DLBCL)

mphoma: Have We Made Progress?

inotherapy Approaches to Follicular Lymphoma

of Direct Oral Anticoagulant- and Warfarin-Associated Hemorrhage: A Single Center Retrospective Cohort Study Pathophysiology and Pre-Clinical Studies, excluding Therapy: Targeting MCL1 and Other Molecular Vulnerabilities in Multiple Myeloma

atient-Derived MCL1 Point Mutations Can Influence MCL1-Inhibitor Function

Activity of Novel MCL1 Inhibitor AZD5991 in Multiple Myeloma

of in vivo CART transgene levels in relapsed/refractory pediatric and young adult ALL and adult DLBCL Tisagenlecleucel-treated patients

ose Escalation Study of BI 836858 and Azacitidine in Previously Untreated AML: Results from Beat AML S2 duction Regimens after Deferring Initial Therapy Are Not Associated with Improved Progression-Free or Overall Survival in Patients with Mantle Cell Lymphoma (MCL)

B Cell Subsets from Untreated Diffuse Large B Cell Lymphoma (DLBCL) Patients Resemble Those of Patients with Autoimmune Disease ation of Clinical Features and Survival of Patients with Autoimmune-Associated Diffuse Large B Cell Lymphoma in a Large Institutional Cohort macytoid Dendritic Cells Home to the Thymus of the Transplant Recipient and Limit Graft Versus Host Diseases through Production of Vasoactive Intestinal Polypeptide

accination Rates during the First Year after Diagnosis of Diffuse Large B Cell Lymphoma Syntenin-1 in Multiple Myeloma Cell Survival

